S1 Table Descriptive statistics of inverse probability weights and stabilized inverse probability weights
	
	
	Mean
	SD
	Min 
	Max

	Fruit drink purchasing households
	IPW
	3.0
	0.8
	1.4
	7.4

	
	Stabilized IPW
	1.0
	0.3
	0.5
	2.2

	Fruit drink non-purchasing households
	IPW
	3.3
	0.9
	1.4
	7.4

	
	Stabilized IPW
	1.0
	0.1
	0.75
	2.1






